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1 APOORVA S 159X1A0509 CSE 2019 CTS
2 BODDU NANDINI 159X1A0523 CSE 2019 CTS
3 BOREDDYGARI SOWMYA 159X1A0524 CSE 2019 CTS
4 BUTARI SRAVANI 159X1A0526 CSE 2019 CTS
5 K ANILKUMAR 159X1A0558 CSE 2019 CTS
6 K SAI MANI TEJA 159X1A0562 CSE 2019 CTS
7 KATAKAM VASUKI 159X1A0564 CSE 2019 CTS
8 KASEPOGU UDAY KUMAR 159X1A0572 CSE 2019 CTS
9 KOLIMI MATHESH SAI 159X1A0579 CSE 2019 CTS

10 KONDETI LAKSHMI KOWSHIK GOWD 159X1A0581 CSE 2019 CTS
11 N SHARMILA 159X1A05A9 CSE 2019 CTS
12 PEESAY BHUVANESHWAR RAO 159X1A05C2 CSE 2019 CTS
13 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 CTS
14 SHAIK MOHAMMED TOUSEEF 159X1A05E5 CSE 2019 CTS
15 SREE VARSHA B 159X1A05F3 CSE 2019 CTS
16 TALAMARLA AKHIL BHARADWAJ 159X1A05F8 CSE 2019 CTS
17 TULABANDI SREE DHARANI 159X1A05G3 CSE 2019 CTS
18 VADLA RAMA SIDDHARTHA 159X1A05G7 CSE 2019 CTS
19 VANTIGARI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 159X1A05H0 CSE 2019 CTS
20 WUPENDRUM SAI KRISHNA KUMAR RAJU 159X1A05H3 CSE 2019 CTS
21 AGASTYA BHEEMACHAR D 149X1A0547 CSE 2019 CTS
22 ANGA MERCY DIANA 159X1A0405 ECE 2019 CTS
23 BARIKOLLA MADHU KIRAN 159X1A0415 ECE 2019 CTS
24 JINKALA SUPRIYA 159X1A0455 ECE 2019 CTS
25 KANDAGOWNI RAMYA SREE 159X1A0461 ECE 2019 CTS
26 KARRA VAISHNAVI 159X1A0467 ECE 2019 CTS
27 KARRA VAISHNAVI 159X1A0467 ECE 2019 CTS
28 KORI VISHALAKSHI 159X1A0473 ECE 2019 CTS
29 LAGUSARI SUGANDHINI 159X1A0477 ECE 2019 CTS
30 MABBU SUGANDHI 159X1A0484 ECE 2019 CTS
31 MARRI ANUDEEP 159X1A0489 ECE 2019 CTS
32 MALLELA SOWMYA 159X1A0491 ECE 2019 CTS
33 NAGIREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0496 ECE 2019 CTS
34 NEMAKAL MOHITH 159X1A0499 ECE 2019 CTS
35 PANYAM JAYANTHIMALA 159X1A04A7 ECE 2019 CTS
36 PENDEKANTI VENKATA SEETHARAM 159X1A04B3 ECE 2019 CTS
37 PESALA RAMYA SAI 159X1A04B5 ECE 2019 CTS
38 PINJARI HAFSA PARVEEN 159X1A04B6 ECE 2019 CTS
39 PONNAPATI SPANDANA 159X1A04B7 ECE 2019 CTS
40 REETHIKA LAKSHMI K 159X1A04C8 ECE 2019 CTS
41 S AYAZ HASSAN 159X1A04D0 ECE 2019 CTS
42 SHAIK MAHAMMAD REHANA BEGAM 159X1A04E4 ECE 2019 CTS
43 SUTHARU DEEPIKA 159X1A04F2 ECE 2019 CTS
44 T V S N MOUNIKA 159X1A04F3 ECE 2019 CTS
45 THERNEKAL GANDLA DEEPTHI 159X1A04F8 ECE 2019 CTS
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46 V ALEKHYA 159X1A04G1 ECE 2019 CTS
47 VANKADARA MANIDEEP 159X1A04G9 ECE 2019 CTS
48 VIGNESH R 159X1A04H2 ECE 2019 CTS
49 YEKKALA SAI SNEHA 159X1A04J0 ECE 2019 CTS
50 SOMULA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY 169X5A04L7 ECE 2019 CTS
51 KADASANI VENKATA SWAROOP REDDY 159X1A0238 EEE 2019 CTS
52 KUNCHALA SAIKUMAR 159X1A0247 EEE 2019 CTS
53 MEKA SURYA VAMSI YADAV 159X1A0260 EEE 2019 CTS
54 MURUKUTI VINAY KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0267 EEE 2019 CTS
55 NARU VENKATESWARI 159X1A0274 EEE 2019 CTS
56 PONNA VIJAY 159X1A0279 EEE 2019 CTS
57 RAMIREDDY HARICHANDANA 159X1A0285 EEE 2019 CTS
58 S SAI KRISHNA 159X1A0287 EEE 2019 CTS
59 VUNDELA VISHNU TEJASWANI 159X1A02B3 EEE 2019 CTS
60 SAMALA KAVITHA 169X5A02D1 EEE 2019 CTS
61 VARA VENU GOPAL REDDY 169X5A02D7 EEE 2019 CTS
62 AVULA SAI SREEKAR 159X1A0308 ME 2019 CTS
63 BYTINTI VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 159X1A0322 ME 2019 CTS
64 KARPURAPU SAI THANMAYI 159X1A0371 ME 2019 CTS
65 KORRAKUTI CHAKRADHAR 159X1A0385 ME 2019 CTS
66 M SOBITHA 159X1A0398 ME 2019 CTS
67 NIKKI K 159X1A03C0 ME 2019 CTS
68 P HEMANTH KUMAR 159X1A03C1 ME 2019 CTS
69 P ABHISHEK 159X1A03C4 ME 2019 CTS
70 SANGARAJU SHASHANK RAJU 159X1A03E4 ME 2019 CTS
71 V UMA MAHESHWAR REDDY 159X1A03G7 ME 2019 CTS
72 Y S VENNELA REDDY 159X1A03H3 ME 2019 CTS
73 YADA PRADEEP 159X1A03H5 ME 2019 CTS
74 YEDDULA VISWATEJA 159X1A03H6 ME 2019 CTS
75 VOBBINENI JAYA SURYA 159X1A03H2 ME 2019 CTS
76 KESHAVAREDDYGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDY159X1A0576 CSE 2019 6d Technologies
77 BYTINTI VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 159X1A0322 ME 2019 ACCENTURE
78 KANCHARLA MANJU 159X1A0369 ME 2019 ACCENTURE
79 VADITHE SAI NITHIN 159X1A03G8 ME 2019 ACCENTURE
80 R SANDEEP KUMAR 159X1A05D2 CSE 2019 BTBP
81 MADDIREDDY GARI SHANMUKHA REDDY 169X5A04K9 ECE 2019 BTBP

82 NAGIREDDY MANINDRA REDDY 169X5A02E2 EEE 2019
Center for 

Development of 
Advanced Computing

83 ATMAKUR SAI HARIKA 159X1A0408 ECE 2019 CGI
84 BINGUMALLA SREE SAI DEEPIKA 169X5A02C3 EEE 2019 Cyient
85 SAMALA KAVITHA 169X5A02D1 EEE 2019 Cyient
86 P V MOHAN KUMAR REDDY 169X5A02D2 EEE 2019 Cyient
87 GANNE DINESH REDDY 159X1A0347 ME 2019 Cyient
88 GUJJAR SREE BHAVANI CHARAN 159X1A0357 ME 2019 Cyient
89 KARPURAPU SAI THANMAYI 159X1A0371 ME 2019 Cyient
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90 LAKKASANDRAM SRIKANTH 159X1A0394 ME 2019 Cyient
91 MESA SUNIL 159X1A03B0 ME 2019 Cyient
92 P ABHISHEK 159X1A03C4 ME 2019 Cyient
93 SANGARAJU SHASHANK RAJU 159X1A03E4 ME 2019 Cyient
94 JAGILI RACHARAYUDU 169X5A03J8 ME 2019 Cyient
95 MAMIDIGUMPULA MOHAN KUMAR REDDY 169X5A03K4 ME 2019 Cyient
96 P NAGA GAYATHRI 179X1D6812 VLSI 2019 Cyient
97 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 Efftronics
98 MALLIREDDY INDUMATHI REDDY 159X1A0258 EEE 2019 Efftronics
99 ATMAKURU VENKATA GANESH 169X5A03J3 ME 2019 ELEATION

100 VOBBINENI JAYA SURYA 159X1A03H2 ME 2019 ELEATION
101 VEMURI SAISHASHANK 159X1A03H0 ME 2019 ELEATION

102 MUSINI GOUTHAM 159X1A03B5 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

103 ADDA HARIPRASAD 169X5A03J2 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

104 DEVARA YERRISWAMY 169X5A03J7 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

105 JAGILI RACHARAYUDU 169X5A03J8 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

106 KURUVA CHANDRASEKHAR 169X5A03M0 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

107 LAKKIREDDY JAIPAL REDDY 169X5A03M1 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

108 GURRAM JAYA CHANDRA 159X1A0361 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

109 MESA SUNIL 159X1A03B0 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

110 K MADHURI 159X1A0365 ME 2019
ENGINEERING 

ASSISTANT , AP

111 SAMIDESI NAGARAJU 169X5A01E3 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant (G2)
DSC, Nellore

112 K HIMA CHANDRA REDDY 169X5A01D9 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant (G2), 

A.P.Panchayat Raj 
Engg. Dept.

113 VAKITI KESAVA LAKSHMI 159X1A01A8 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant (G2), 

Panchayat Raj Engg. 
Department

114 VIRUPA LIKHITHA 159X1A01B3 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant (G2), 

Panchayat Raj Engg. 
Department

115 BAVURI KANCHANA BAI 159X1A0110 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant

A.P. Panchayat Raj 
Engg. Dept.
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116 R VISHNUTEJA 159X1A0176 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant

A.P. Panchayat Raj 
Engg. Dept.

117 S AREEBUDDIN HUSSAINY 159X1A0180 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant

A.P. Panchayat Raj 
Engineering 

Subordinate Service

118 GOLLA SAITEJA 159X1A0131 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Anantapur

119 BALE THIRUMALESWARA 169X5A01D1 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Chittoor

120 A P JOSHNA REDDY 159X1A0106 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Kurnool

121 B ANIL CHANDRA PUNETA 159X1A0113 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Kurnool

122 SHAIK SOHAIL AHMED 159X1A0190 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Kurnool

123 GALI YAMINI 169X5A01C1 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Kurnool

124 S PAVAN KUMAR 169X5A01C6 CE 2019
Engineering 

Assistant
DSC, Kurnool

125 BUKKE PAVANKUMAR NAIK 169X5A01D2 CE 2019

Engineering 
Assistant

Panchayat Raj Engg. 
Department

126 KAYALA OBILESU 169X5A01D8 CE 2019
Engineering 
Assistsant

DSC, Anantapur
127 NISHITH NEY GANDHI 159X1A05B4 CSE 2019 EZE Software

128 BONTHA KALYANI SREE 159X1A0319 ME 2019
FIDELITY NATIONAL 

FINANCIAL

129 KONDA KIRAN KUMAR 159X1A0244 EEE 2019
GDS BPM of 

Madapanapalli B.O.
130 ANANTHA SAI SUMANTH REDDY 159X1A0506 CSE 2019 GGk Technologies
131 M SINDHU 159X1A0596 CSE 2019 GGk Technologies
132 REDDIVARI POOJITHA 159X1A05D5 CSE 2019 GGk Technologies
133 SYED ALMAS SAYEEDA 159X1A05F6 CSE 2019 GGk Technologies
134 THOTA YOCHAN SANDESH 159X1A05G1 CSE 2019 GGk Technologies
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135 RENTALA SUCHARITHA 159X1A04C9 ECE 2019 GGk Technologies
136 THALLAPAKA ARAVIND 159X1A04F7 ECE 2019 GGk Technologies
137 SINGAMALA KOTESWAR REDDY 159X1A0296 EEE 2019 GGk Technologies
138 KASETTY RAM CHARAN ROYAL 159X1A0242 EEE 2019 HCL

139 AVULA BHANU CHANDRA 169X5A01D0 CE 2019
Hyderabad

Site Engineer
140 GANNE DINESH REDDY 159X1A0347 ME 2019 Hyundai
141 KARPURAPU SAI THANMAYI 159X1A0371 ME 2019 Hyundai
142 LAKKASANDRAM SRIKANTH 159X1A0394 ME 2019 Hyundai
143 ATMAKURU VENKATA GANESH 169X5A03J3 ME 2019 Hyundai
144 SANKEPALLI BHARGAVA REDDY 159X1A03E5 ME 2019 Hyundai
145 MODUKURI DHEERAJ 169X5A03K7 ME 2019 Hyundai
146 KUNIGIRI SANTHOSH 169X5A03K2 ME 2019 Hyundai
147 ADINENI SREEVALLI 159X1A0502 CSE 2019 IBM
148 K REVATHI 159X1A0561 CSE 2019 IBM
149 KATAKAM VASUKI 159X1A0564 CSE 2019 IBM
150 KASETTY THARANI 159X1A0573 CSE 2019 IBM
151 M MAHATHI 159X1A0591 CSE 2019 IBM
152 MADIREDDY NAVYA 159X1A0598 CSE 2019 IBM
153 MAHENDRAKAR LAVANYA BAI 159X1A0599 CSE 2019 IBM
154 PERURU GEETHANJALI 159X1A05C5 CSE 2019 IBM
155 RAAVI GAYATHRI 159X1A05D3 CSE 2019 IBM
156 SUPRIYA NAGELLA 159X1A05F4 CSE 2019 IBM
157 VARAM VEENA 159X1A05H1 CSE 2019 IBM
158 Y MEENA KUMARI 159X1A05H6 CSE 2019 IBM
159 Y SAI HARIKKA 159X1A05H7 CSE 2019 IBM
160 YEKLUR RUHINAZ 159X1A05H9 CSE 2019 IBM
161 KASEPOGU UDAY KUMAR 159X1A0572 CSE 2019 IBM
162 NAGANATHANAHALLI MOUNICA 159X1A0271 EEE 2019 IBM

163 DASARI PUSHPA BINDU 159X1A0534 CSE 2019
Info Jyothi Software 

Services

164 DEVA SARASWATHI 159X1A0535 CSE 2019
Info Jyothi Software 

Services
165 ESUKAPALLI AKHILESWAR REDDY 159X1A0124 CE 2019 Infosys
166 KOTHAPALLE SUDHARSHAN BABU 159X1A0144 CE 2019 Infosys
167 RAYACHUTI PRUDHVI 159X1A0179 CE 2019 Infosys
168 S VAHIDA 159X1A0183 CE 2019 Infosys
169 TAPAL ROSHNI 159X1A01A1 CE 2019 Infosys
170 Y RAVI PRAKASH REDDY 159X1A01B7 CE 2019 Infosys
171 AISHANI T 159X1A0503 CSE 2019 Infosys
172 AKULA GANESHA KUMARA SAI HAARIKA 159X1A0504 CSE 2019 Infosys
173 ASAPOGU RAJU 159X1A0511 CSE 2019 Infosys
174 CHITRALA BHANU TEJA 159X1A0531 CSE 2019 Infosys
175 EDIGA REVATHI 159X1A0540 CSE 2019 Infosys
176 G JAYASIMHA 159X1A0543 CSE 2019 Infosys
177 G MEGHANA 159X1A0544 CSE 2019 Infosys
178 GOLLA KEERTHI PRIYA 159X1A0548 CSE 2019 Infosys



S.
No.

Student Name Roll Number Branch
Year of 
Passing

Name of the Employer

Placement details-2019 Batch

179 GUNJAPALLI SRAVANI REDDY 159X1A0552 CSE 2019 Infosys
180 HYDERABAD MOHAMMED HUZAIFA 159X1A0554 CSE 2019 Infosys
181 JHADE SRIKANTH 159X1A0557 CSE 2019 Infosys
182 K SAI MANI TEJA 159X1A0562 CSE 2019 Infosys
183 KAKARLA SAI KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0565 CSE 2019 Infosys
184 KURUVA DATTATREYA 159X1A0587 CSE 2019 Infosys
185 LAKKASANI SWETHA PRABHA 159X1A0590 CSE 2019 Infosys
186 M MAHATHI 159X1A0591 CSE 2019 Infosys
187 MAHENDRAKAR LAVANYA BAI 159X1A0599 CSE 2019 Infosys
188 MATLI PUNITH NAIDU 159X1A05A3 CSE 2019 Infosys
189 MEKALA PRADEEPREDDY 159X1A05A5 CSE 2019 Infosys
190 NULU VAMSI KRISHNA 159X1A05B5 CSE 2019 Infosys
191 PERURU GEETHANJALI 159X1A05C5 CSE 2019 Infosys
192 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 Infosys
193 SHAIK AYESHAANJUM 159X1A05E1 CSE 2019 Infosys
194 SHAIK KHALEEL HUSSAIN 159X1A05E3 CSE 2019 Infosys
195 SREE VARSHA B 159X1A05F3 CSE 2019 Infosys
196 SUPRIYA NAGELLA 159X1A05F4 CSE 2019 Infosys
197 SYED ALMAS SAYEEDA 159X1A05F6 CSE 2019 Infosys
198 THOGATA ANJALI 159X1A05G0 CSE 2019 Infosys
199 TULABANDI SREE DHARANI 159X1A05G3 CSE 2019 Infosys
200 VARAM VEENA 159X1A05H1 CSE 2019 Infosys
201 GADDAM SIVANI 159X1A0443 ECE 2019 Infosys
202 GANGADHARA KAVYA 159X1A0446 ECE 2019 Infosys
203 GOLLA SWAPNA 159X1A0450 ECE 2019 Infosys
204 H SOWMYA REDDY 159X1A0452 ECE 2019 Infosys
205 J V SAI CHARAN REDDY 159X1A0453 ECE 2019 Infosys
206 JAMPALA SAI SREE 159X1A0454 ECE 2019 Infosys
207 JINKALA SUPRIYA 159X1A0455 ECE 2019 Infosys
208 KALLADI SREEVIDHYA 159X1A0459 ECE 2019 Infosys
209 KANDE VIVEK GUPTA 159X1A0462 ECE 2019 Infosys
210 KASIREDDY MADHUMITHA 159X1A0468 ECE 2019 Infosys
211 LALITHA SUNAINI. Y 159X1A0478 ECE 2019 Infosys
212 M MANASA 159X1A0482 ECE 2019 Infosys
213 MACHARLA RAGHAVA 159X1A0485 ECE 2019 Infosys
214 MOOLINTI ALEKYA 159X1A0493 ECE 2019 Infosys
215 NAGIREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0496 ECE 2019 Infosys
216 NAGUMALLA PRATHYUSHA 159X1A0497 ECE 2019 Infosys
217 PADMANNA GARI NAGENDRA PRASAD 159X1A04A3 ECE 2019 Infosys
218 PEDDAREDDYGARI SWATHI REDDY 159X1A04A9 ECE 2019 Infosys
219 PEDDAREDDYGARI SWETHA REDDY 159X1A04B0 ECE 2019 Infosys
220 PESALA RAMYA SAI 159X1A04B5 ECE 2019 Infosys
221 PONNAPATI SPANDANA 159X1A04B7 ECE 2019 Infosys
222 R RAGHAVENDRA 159X1A04C1 ECE 2019 Infosys
223 REETHIKA LAKSHMI K 159X1A04C8 ECE 2019 Infosys
224 RENTALA SUCHARITHA 159X1A04C9 ECE 2019 Infosys
225 SHAIK SHAISTA NAAZ 159X1A04E5 ECE 2019 Infosys
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226 SINGIREDDYGARI PREETHI 159X1A04E7 ECE 2019 Infosys
227 SUTHARU DEEPIKA 159X1A04F2 ECE 2019 Infosys
228 T V S N MOUNIKA 159X1A04F3 ECE 2019 Infosys
229 V ALEKHYA 159X1A04G1 ECE 2019 Infosys
230 VANKADARA MANIDEEP 159X1A04G9 ECE 2019 Infosys
231 VEDAM LAKSHMI NEELIMA 159X1A04H1 ECE 2019 Infosys
232 VIGNESH R 159X1A04H2 ECE 2019 Infosys
233 VULASALA VASANTHI 159X1A04H3 ECE 2019 Infosys
234 Y LIKHITHA 159X1A04H6 ECE 2019 Infosys
235 YEDDULA SAMATHA 159X1A04H9 ECE 2019 Infosys
236 YEKKALA SAI SNEHA 159X1A04J0 ECE 2019 Infosys
237 SOMULA KIRAN KUMAR REDDY 169X5A04L7 ECE 2019 Infosys
238 GODENA SRAVANI 159X1A0228 EEE 2019 Infosys
239 IDAMAKANTI VENKATA NAGA SRAVANI REDDY159X1A0233 EEE 2019 Infosys
240 KADASANI VENKATA SWAROOP REDDY 159X1A0238 EEE 2019 Infosys
241 M SNEHA PRIYA 159X1A0254 EEE 2019 Infosys
242 MEKALA PAVAN SAI REDDY 159X1A0261 EEE 2019 Infosys
243 MURUKUTI VINAY KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0267 EEE 2019 Infosys
244 RACHAL CHRYSOLITE A 159X1A0283 EEE 2019 Infosys
245 SYEDA SHAISTA 159X1A02A0 EEE 2019 Infosys
246 BINGUMALLA SREE SAI DEEPIKA 169X5A02C3 EEE 2019 Infosys
247 VARA VENU GOPAL REDDY 169X5A02D7 EEE 2019 Infosys
248 THAMMISETTI SRAVANTHI 159X1A02A6 EEE 2019 Infosys
249 ANNAMARAJU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAJESH159X1A0306 ME 2019 Infosys
250 BINGIMALLA VENKATA NAGA CHAITANYA 159X1A0317 ME 2019 Infosys
251 D VISHAL KUMAR 159X1A0328 ME 2019 Infosys
252 DAMDU VENU 159X1A0330 ME 2019 Infosys
253 K VISHALINI 159X1A0367 ME 2019 Infosys
254 KARPURAPU SAI THANMAYI 159X1A0371 ME 2019 Infosys
255 KORRAKUTI CHAKRADHAR 159X1A0385 ME 2019 Infosys
256 KOTAKURI KIRAN 159X1A0387 ME 2019 Infosys
257 KURUVA AMARNATH 159X1A0390 ME 2019 Infosys
258 LAGUSANI JITHENDRA GOUD 159X1A0393 ME 2019 Infosys
259 LAKKASANDRAM SRIKANTH 159X1A0394 ME 2019 Infosys
260 M SOBITHA 159X1A0398 ME 2019 Infosys
261 MANNALA KRISHNA SUMANTH 159X1A03A7 ME 2019 Infosys
262 P MOHAMMED ANEES 159X1A03C2 ME 2019 Infosys
263 PERAM PADMAVATHI 159X1A03C9 ME 2019 Infosys
264 POGADURU BHUVANA VYSHNAVI 159X1A03D5 ME 2019 Infosys
265 RAYADURG JOIS ANIL KUMAR ADITI 159X1A03E0 ME 2019 Infosys
266 SHAIK FAZULULLA 159X1A03F1 ME 2019 Infosys
267 SHREYANS JAIN L 159X1A03F5 ME 2019 Infosys
268 YADA PRADEEP 159X1A03H5 ME 2019 Infosys
269 DONGALA DILEEP KUMAR 169X5A03L9 ME 2019 Infosys
270 BHASHYAM SAI YOGESHWAR 159X1A0316 ME 2019 Infosys
271 PUNJU GANGA SUDHAKAR 169X5A03L0 ME 2019 KIA Motors
272 MODUKURI DHEERAJ 169X5A03K7 ME 2019 KIA Motors
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273 A PUNEETH BABU 159X1A0101 CE 2019
Kommireddy 

Constructions, 
Bangalore

274 C.RAGHAVENDRA REDDY 159X1A0114 CE 2019 L&T BIS
275 Tapala Dilip Kumar 159X1A01A2 CE 2019 MEIL
276 Shaik Yasar Ali Arafath Hussian 159X1A0191 CE 2019 MEIL
277 Surasura Prudhvi Raj 159X1A0196 CE 2019 MEIL
278 MALA MOUNIKA 159X1A05A0 CSE 2019 Mindtree
279 PASUPULA RAMESH BABU 159X1A05B9 CSE 2019 Mindtree
280 RAAVI GAYATHRI 159X1A05D3 CSE 2019 Mindtree
281 SHAIK AYESHAANJUM 159X1A05E1 CSE 2019 Mindtree
282 VARAM VEENA 159X1A05H1 CSE 2019 Mindtree
283 GADDAMEEDI MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM159X1A0444 ECE 2019 Mindtree
284 LINGAMPALLI PRATHIBA 159X1A0479 ECE 2019 Mindtree
285 MARRI ANUDEEP 159X1A0489 ECE 2019 Mindtree
286 PONNAPATI SPANDANA 159X1A04B7 ECE 2019 Mindtree
287 SHAIK KHAJA BANDE NAWAZ 159X1A04E2 ECE 2019 Mindtree
288 BASHARATH AHMED CHOWDARY 159X1A0207 EEE 2019 Mindtree
289 GANDLURU SUSHMA REDDY 159X1A0225 EEE 2019 Mindtree
290 DULAM SAI SAMHITHA 159X1A0334 ME 2019 Mindtree
291 RANGANNAGARI SOWJANYA 159X1A03D9 ME 2019 Mindtree
292 K SAI MANI TEJA 159X1A0562 CSE 2019 Mphasis
293 KURUVA DATTATREYA 159X1A0587 CSE 2019 Mphasis
294 POLA AKHIL CHAITANYA 159X1A05C6 CSE 2019 Mphasis
295 POLIMERA SAI DINESH 159X1A05C7 CSE 2019 Mphasis
296 SHAIK AYESHAANJUM 159X1A05E1 CSE 2019 Mphasis
297 TULABANDI SREE DHARANI 159X1A05G3 CSE 2019 Mphasis
298 VADDE MADHU 159X1A05G6 CSE 2019 Mphasis
299 NAGUMALLA PRATHYUSHA 159X1A0497 ECE 2019 Mphasis
300 YEKKALA SAI SNEHA 159X1A04J0 ECE 2019 Mphasis
301 N SREEPATHI REDDY 159X1A0269 EEE 2019 Mphasis
302 NARU VENKATESWARI 159X1A0274 EEE 2019 Mphasis
303 TAPILA BHAGYALAKSHMI 159X1A02A3 EEE 2019 Mphasis
304 VARA VENU GOPAL REDDY 169X5A02D7 EEE 2019 Mphasis
305 NAGIREDDY MANINDRA REDDY 169X5A02E2 EEE 2019 Mphasis
306 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 Mu-sigma
307 VADDU DEEPIKA 159X1A04G5 ECE 2019 Nomus
308 PATEL DINESH GOWD 159X1A05C1 CSE 2019 NTT DATA
309 SHAIK MD YOUSUF 159X1A05E4 CSE 2019 NTT DATA
310 TERA HARSHITHA 159X1A05F9 CSE 2019 NTT DATA
311 ALAMPALLE NAGA PRANATHI 159X1A0404 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
312 BARIKOLLA MADHU KIRAN 159X1A0415 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
313 GUJJARLAPUDI SAI SANDEEP 159X1A0451 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
314 KARRA VAISHNAVI 159X1A0467 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
315 MULI MOUNICA 159X1A0494 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
316 REETHIKA LAKSHMI K 159X1A04C8 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
317 SHAIK BIBI ARSHIYA HARMINE 159X1A04E0 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
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318 YEKKALA SAI SNEHA 159X1A04J0 ECE 2019 NTT DATA
319 MEKALA PAVAN SAI REDDY 159X1A0261 EEE 2019 NTT DATA
320 GONUGUNTLA DINESH KUMAR 159X1A0549 CSE 2019 Nviera Technolgies
321 K MADHURI 159X1A0560 CSE 2019 Nviera Technolgies
322 M SINDHU 159X1A0596 CSE 2019 Open Text
323 PEESAY BHUVANESHWAR RAO 159X1A05C2 CSE 2019 Open Text
324 PERURU GEETHANJALI 159X1A05C5 CSE 2019 Open Text
325 PUCHA KASTURI RUPIKA SRIVATSAV 159X1A05C9 CSE 2019 Open Text
326 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 Open Text
327 SHAIK MOHAMMED TOUSEEF 159X1A05E5 CSE 2019 Open Text
328 TINKER SHELSY ROYAL 159X1A05G2 CSE 2019 Open Text
329 PUCHA KASTURI RUPIKA SRIVATSAV 159X1A05C9 CSE 2019 Optum
330 SAREDDY TEJASWI 159X1A04D8 ECE 2019 Optum

331 MULLA THOUSIF BASHA 159X1A05A7 CSE 2019
Ribbon 

Communication
332 BALIJA VEERESH 159X1A0515 CSE 2019 Robert Bosch
333 M SINDHU 159X1A0596 CSE 2019 Robert Bosch
334 PEESAY BHUVANESHWAR RAO 159X1A05C2 CSE 2019 Robert Bosch
335 Y SAI HARIKKA 159X1A05H7 CSE 2019 Robert Bosch
336 YAMMANURU VINAY KUMAR REDDY 169X5A05K2 CSE 2019 Robert Bosch

337 M MADHU KRISHNA 159X1A0155 CE 2019
Site Engineer

Bangalore

338 MEDARA RAJA SEKHAR 159X1A0158 CE 2019
Site Engineer

Bangalore

339 MOHAMMED AISH 159X1A0159 CE 2019
Site Engineer

Kurnool

340 S HARIESWAR KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0193 CE 2019
Skandanshi Infra 

Projects
341 ANGA MERCY DIANA 159X1A0405 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
342 ARYAKANTHI AKASH 159X1A0407 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
343 B RAKESH 159X1A0411 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
344 BANDELA VIJAYA 159X1A0413 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
345 BOMMANA UDAYA SREE 159X1A0421 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
346 CHIGURUPATI MOUNIKA 159X1A0428 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
347 DUBBOLLA SWATHI 159X1A0438 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
348 KANIKIREDDY SRIHARINI 159X1A0464 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
349 KONDAGARI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0471 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
350 KORI VISHALAKSHI 159X1A0473 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
351 LOSARI PRIYANKA 159X1A0480 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
352 PARVATHA REDDY NIJAGNA 159X1A04A8 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
353 S PADMINI 159X1A04D3 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
354 THERNEKAL GANDLA DEEPTHI 159X1A04F8 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
355 VURAVAKITI MANASA REDDY 159X1A04H5 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
356 BAKKAMUNTHALA NAGARJUNA 169X5A04K0 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
357 DEVARA PAVANKUMAR 169X5A04K2 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
358 P GURU VEDANTH 169X5A04L2 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
359 PALAGIRI VIJAYJYOTHEESHWAR REDDY 169X5A04L3 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
360 SAREDDY GNANESWAR REDDY 169X5A04L6 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
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361 VADDE SREENIVASULU 169X5A04L9 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
362 S M SANDEEP 169X5A04M5 ECE 2019 SL Lumax
363 ALAM KONDA BHASKAR REDDY 159X1A0203 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
364 ALLIGALLA SUBHAN BASHA 159X1A0204 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
365 KUKKALA RAVI PRAKASH 159X1A0246 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
366 KUNCHALA SAIKUMAR 159X1A0247 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
367 NALLAMALA JAGADEESH 159X1A0273 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
368 SANGANA BOINA GOVARDHAN 159X1A0290 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
369 SYED JAFFER VALI 159X1A0298 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
370 VADDEMANI VENKATA SUBBA REDDY 159X1A02A9 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
371 VUNDELA VISHNU TEJASWANI 159X1A02B3 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
372 KALAKONDA SHIVA LINGAM 169X5A02C6 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
373 POTHURU PRASHANTHI 169X5A02D0 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
374 SAMALA KAVITHA 169X5A02D1 EEE 2019 SL Lumax
375 BYTINTI VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 159X1A0322 ME 2019 SL Lumax
376 DANDU MADDILETI SWAMY 159X1A0331 ME 2019 SL Lumax
377 DONAPATI VENKATESWAR REDDY 159X1A0333 ME 2019 SL Lumax
378 G RAJASHEKAR REDDY 159X1A0339 ME 2019 SL Lumax
379 GADDAM MOHANA NARASIMHA 159X1A0342 ME 2019 SL Lumax
380 GARLADINNE MADHAV KUMAR 159X1A0349 ME 2019 SL Lumax
381 GONA SUNIL KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0354 ME 2019 SL Lumax
382 GOTHAM PRADEEPKRISHNA 159X1A0356 ME 2019 SL Lumax
383 KANCHARLA MANJU 159X1A0369 ME 2019 SL Lumax
384 KOLU LOKESH 159X1A0382 ME 2019 SL Lumax
385 KURUBA MAHENDRA 159X1A0389 ME 2019 SL Lumax
386 MANGALI VENKATA NARAYANA 159X1A03A6 ME 2019 SL Lumax
387 MESA SUNIL 159X1A03B0 ME 2019 SL Lumax
388 P HEMANTH KUMAR 159X1A03C1 ME 2019 SL Lumax
389 P ABHISHEK 159X1A03C4 ME 2019 SL Lumax
390 V UMA MAHESHWAR REDDY 159X1A03G7 ME 2019 SL Lumax
391 VAGGA JYOTHI 159X1A03G9 ME 2019 SL Lumax
392 VANGALA BHARGAV REDDY 159X1A03H1 ME 2019 SL Lumax
393 SAMPANGI JAYAKRISHNA 169X5A03L1 ME 2019 SL Lumax
394 CHARLAKULA RAVI KIRAN 169X5A03L8 ME 2019 SL Lumax
395 M CHYTHANYA 159X1A0481 ECE 2019 Soliton
396 BATTU YOUGANDHAR YADAV 159X1A0519 CSE 2019 Syntel
397 BOREDDYGARI SOWMYA 159X1A0524 CSE 2019 Syntel
398 DEVANDLA VAMSI CHAITANYA 159X1A0536 CSE 2019 Syntel
399 G JAYASIMHA 159X1A0543 CSE 2019 Syntel
400 GANGIREDDYGARI GOWTHAMI 159X1A0545 CSE 2019 Syntel
401 HYDERABAD MOHAMMED HUZAIFA 159X1A0554 CSE 2019 Syntel
402 K ANILKUMAR 159X1A0558 CSE 2019 Syntel
403 M MOUNICA 159X1A0592 CSE 2019 Syntel
404 M PRATHYUSHA 159X1A0594 CSE 2019 Syntel
405 N SHARMILA 159X1A05A9 CSE 2019 Syntel
406 POLA AKHIL CHAITANYA 159X1A05C6 CSE 2019 Syntel
407 POREDDY KALYAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A05C8 CSE 2019 Syntel
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408 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 Syntel
409 VADLA RAMA SIDDHARTHA 159X1A05G7 CSE 2019 Syntel
410 SHAIK SAMEENA ANJUM 159X1A0187 CE 2019 Talentio
411 ARIF NIAZ AHMED 159X1A0510 CSE 2019 Talentio
412 KHALEEL HABEEBA ANJUM KHATOON 159X1A0577 CSE 2019 Talentio
413 K SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0366 ME 2019 Talentio
414 NALIVELA SRI SAILY SIVA PUJITHA 159X1A03B8 ME 2019 Talentio
415 DEVARASETTY RAHUL 159X1A0120 CE 2019 TCS
416 Y RAVI PRAKASH REDDY 159X1A01B7 CE 2019 TCS
417 AISHANI T 159X1A0503 CSE 2019 TCS
418 BEECHU PREETHI RAJ 159X1A0521 CSE 2019 TCS
419 CHERUKURI MANI MOHITH 159X1A0527 CSE 2019 TCS
420 CHITRALA BHANU TEJA 159X1A0531 CSE 2019 TCS
421 CHITTEPU THORANALATHA 159X1A0532 CSE 2019 TCS
422 EDIGA REVATHI 159X1A0540 CSE 2019 TCS
423 G MEGHANA 159X1A0544 CSE 2019 TCS
424 GOLLA KEERTHI PRIYA 159X1A0548 CSE 2019 TCS
425 GOSULA SATYA UDAY KUMAR 159X1A0550 CSE 2019 TCS
426 GUDIPALLE SREE LATHA 159X1A0551 CSE 2019 TCS
427 HYDERABAD MOHAMMED HUZAIFA 159X1A0554 CSE 2019 TCS
428 JHADE SRIKANTH 159X1A0557 CSE 2019 TCS
429 KAMALAKARAM KAVYA SREE 159X1A0567 CSE 2019 TCS
430 KOTARI CHENCHU PARAMESWAR 159X1A0583 CSE 2019 TCS
431 KOTRIKE VENKATA NAGA PRUDVI 159X1A0584 CSE 2019 TCS
432 KUNKANOOR HAMEED 159X1A0586 CSE 2019 TCS
433 LAKKASANI SWETHA PRABHA 159X1A0590 CSE 2019 TCS
434 M MOUNICA 159X1A0592 CSE 2019 TCS
435 M NAVEED BASHA 159X1A0593 CSE 2019 TCS
436 MAADUGUNDU MEGHANA SPURTHI 159X1A0597 CSE 2019 TCS
437 MATLI PUNITH NAIDU 159X1A05A3 CSE 2019 TCS
438 PEESAY BHUVANESHWAR RAO 159X1A05C2 CSE 2019 TCS
439 PERA SWARNA 159X1A05C3 CSE 2019 TCS
440 PERURU GEETHANJALI 159X1A05C5 CSE 2019 TCS
441 PUCHA KASTURI RUPIKA SRIVATSAV 159X1A05C9 CSE 2019 TCS
442 R SANDEEP KUMAR 159X1A05D2 CSE 2019 TCS
443 REDDIVARI POOJITHA 159X1A05D5 CSE 2019 TCS
444 S ABDULLAH 159X1A05D6 CSE 2019 TCS
445 SHAIK ABDUL MUFEED 159X1A05E0 CSE 2019 TCS
446 SHAIK MOHAMMED TOUSEEF 159X1A05E5 CSE 2019 TCS
447 SHAIK SAJID AHMED 159X1A05E7 CSE 2019 TCS
448 SYED ALMAS SAYEEDA 159X1A05F6 CSE 2019 TCS
449 THOGATA ANJALI 159X1A05G0 CSE 2019 TCS
450 THOTA YOCHAN SANDESH 159X1A05G1 CSE 2019 TCS
451 TINKER SHELSY ROYAL 159X1A05G2 CSE 2019 TCS
452 UPPARA PAVITHRA 159X1A05G5 CSE 2019 TCS
453 VADLA RAMA SIDDHARTHA 159X1A05G7 CSE 2019 TCS
454 VALMIKI SRIKANTH 159X1A05G8 CSE 2019 TCS
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455 Y SAI HARIKKA 159X1A05H7 CSE 2019 TCS
456 A S LALITHA SRAVANI 159X1A0401 ECE 2019 TCS
457 AGEPATI DIVYA 159X1A0403 ECE 2019 TCS
458 ANUMALASETTY AKESH BABU 159X1A0406 ECE 2019 TCS
459 BUDDIGA LAKSHMI ANUHYA 159X1A0424 ECE 2019 TCS
460 DALU SAI BHAVANA 159X1A0433 ECE 2019 TCS
461 DARASANI SWATHI REDDY 159X1A0434 ECE 2019 TCS
462 DARGA NUZAHATH FARHANA 159X1A0435 ECE 2019 TCS
463 DEVARAJ DHARMENDRA SAI 159X1A0436 ECE 2019 TCS
464 DODDA RAHUL 159X1A0437 ECE 2019 TCS
465 ELLURU RAM SAI PUSHPAK 159X1A0441 ECE 2019 TCS
466 EPANAGANDLA JYOTHSHNA 159X1A0442 ECE 2019 TCS
467 GADDAM SIVANI 159X1A0443 ECE 2019 TCS
468 GANGADHARA KAVYA 159X1A0446 ECE 2019 TCS
469 GATTU SAHAJA 159X1A0448 ECE 2019 TCS
470 GUJJARLAPUDI SAI SANDEEP 159X1A0451 ECE 2019 TCS
471 H SOWMYA REDDY 159X1A0452 ECE 2019 TCS
472 J V SAI CHARAN REDDY 159X1A0453 ECE 2019 TCS
473 KALLADI SREEVIDHYA 159X1A0459 ECE 2019 TCS
474 KANDAGOWNI RAMYA SREE 159X1A0461 ECE 2019 TCS
475 KONDAKRINDI DIVYARANI 159X1A0472 ECE 2019 TCS
476 KOWNDINYA AKSHAY KUMAR GOWD 159X1A0475 ECE 2019 TCS
477 LALITHA SUNAINI. Y 159X1A0478 ECE 2019 TCS
478 M CHYTHANYA 159X1A0481 ECE 2019 TCS
479 MANNETI VENKATA SIVA LAKSHMI SUSHMA REDD159X1A0488 ECE 2019 TCS
480 MONA ELIZABETH VOOLA 159X1A0492 ECE 2019 TCS
481 MOOLINTI ALEKYA 159X1A0493 ECE 2019 TCS
482 NAGIREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0496 ECE 2019 TCS
483 NAGUMALLA PRATHYUSHA 159X1A0497 ECE 2019 TCS
484 NASYAM USHASHIVANI 159X1A0498 ECE 2019 TCS
485 NOOKALA SAI ESWAR 159X1A04A1 ECE 2019 TCS
486 PEDDAREDDYGARI SWETHA REDDY 159X1A04B0 ECE 2019 TCS
487 RACHAPALLI ROSHINI 159X1A04C2 ECE 2019 TCS
488 RAMIREDDYGARI KAMALNATH REDDY 159X1A04C6 ECE 2019 TCS
489 RENTALA SUCHARITHA 159X1A04C9 ECE 2019 TCS
490 S AYAZ HASSAN 159X1A04D0 ECE 2019 TCS
491 SURA DEEPIKA 159X1A04D1 ECE 2019 TCS
492 SHAIK GHOUSIYA BEGUM 159X1A04E1 ECE 2019 TCS
493 SHAIK SHAISTA NAAZ 159X1A04E5 ECE 2019 TCS
494 SUSWARAM AISHWARYA 159X1A04F1 ECE 2019 TCS
495 THERNEKAL GANDLA DEEPTHI 159X1A04F8 ECE 2019 TCS
496 V ALEKHYA 159X1A04G1 ECE 2019 TCS
497 VANKADARA MANIDEEP 159X1A04G9 ECE 2019 TCS
498 VIGNESH R 159X1A04H2 ECE 2019 TCS
499 Y NOMITHA 159X1A04H7 ECE 2019 TCS
500 Y PRAJWALA 159X1A04H8 ECE 2019 TCS
501 YEDDULA SAMATHA 159X1A04H9 ECE 2019 TCS
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502 YEKKALA SAI SNEHA 159X1A04J0 ECE 2019 TCS
503 MADDIREDDY GARI SHANMUKHA REDDY 169X5A04K9 ECE 2019 TCS
504 NAGELLA MANIKANTA REDDY 169X5A04L1 ECE 2019 TCS
505 MEGHANA SAHITHI KAAMARTHI 169X5A04M2 ECE 2019 TCS
506 BUJUTI LAKSHMI SAKETHA REDDY 159X1A0212 EEE 2019 TCS
507 DAFEDAR KHADERVALI 159X1A0216 EEE 2019 TCS
508 DANDU SUDHEERKUMAR 159X1A0217 EEE 2019 TCS
509 GODENA SRAVANI 159X1A0228 EEE 2019 TCS
510 K CHARAN KUMAR 159X1A0235 EEE 2019 TCS
511 M SHANMUKHA VAISHNAVI 159X1A0253 EEE 2019 TCS
512 MUCHARLA NAGENDRA PRASAD 159X1A0264 EEE 2019 TCS
513 NARU VENKATESWARI 159X1A0274 EEE 2019 TCS
514 PONNA VIJAY 159X1A0279 EEE 2019 TCS
515 PUTLURU SREE DIVYA 159X1A0282 EEE 2019 TCS
516 SYED JAFFER VALI 159X1A0298 EEE 2019 TCS
517 SYEDA SHAISTA 159X1A02A0 EEE 2019 TCS
518 TELUGU MADHUSUDHAN RAJU 159X1A02A5 EEE 2019 TCS
519 VANGALA HEMASREE 159X1A02B1 EEE 2019 TCS
520 THUMMALA MADHURI 159X1A02A7 EEE 2019 TCS
521 ADIKI RAVITEJA 159X1A0303 ME 2019 TCS
522 ANNAMARAJU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAJESH159X1A0306 ME 2019 TCS
523 AVULA SAI SREEKAR 159X1A0308 ME 2019 TCS
524 BATHULA RAJESWAR 159X1A0315 ME 2019 TCS
525 BHASHYAM SAI YOGESHWAR 159X1A0316 ME 2019 TCS
526 K CHAITHANYA KRISHNA 159X1A0364 ME 2019 TCS
527 K SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0366 ME 2019 TCS
528 KOLU LOKESH 159X1A0382 ME 2019 TCS
529 KOPPULA VENKATESWARA REDDY 159X1A0384 ME 2019 TCS
530 KORRAKUTI CHAKRADHAR 159X1A0385 ME 2019 TCS
531 KUSURU ANURAG 159X1A0392 ME 2019 TCS
532 LAGUSANI JITHENDRA GOUD 159X1A0393 ME 2019 TCS
533 M SOBITHA 159X1A0398 ME 2019 TCS
534 MAGHAM NAGA LOKESH 159X1A03A0 ME 2019 TCS
535 MANNALA KRISHNA SUMANTH 159X1A03A7 ME 2019 TCS
536 MESA SUNIL 159X1A03B0 ME 2019 TCS
537 MALLI GANESHKUMAR 159X1A03A3 ME 2019 TCS
538 P MOHAMMED ANEES 159X1A03C2 ME 2019 TCS
539 PERAM PADMAVATHI 159X1A03C9 ME 2019 TCS
540 SHAIK FAZULULLA 159X1A03F1 ME 2019 TCS
541 SHAIK SHAHZAIB VIQHAR 159X1A03F4 ME 2019 TCS
542 SHREYANS JAIN L 159X1A03F5 ME 2019 TCS
543 Y SAI SREEKAR 159X1A03H4 ME 2019 TCS
544 YERASU SREE RAMI REDDY 159X1A03H8 ME 2019 TCS
545 ATMAKURU VENKATA GANESH 169X5A03J3 ME 2019 TCS
546 CHARLAKULA RAVI KIRAN 169X5A03L8 ME 2019 TCS
547 PINJARI AMEER ALI 169X5A03M4 ME 2019 TCS
548 BANGI ANJANEYULU 159X1A0312 ME 2019 TCS
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549 GANGIREDDY PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0346 ME 2019 TCS
550 MALA SIVAKUMAR 159X1A03A1 ME 2019 TCS
551 MUSINI GOUTHAM 159X1A03B5 ME 2019 TCS
552 BURUJULA ERANNA 169X5A03L7 ME 2019 TCS
553 KANDUKURU BHARADWAJA REDDY 159X1A0463 ECE 2019 Tech Mahindra
554 MAMIDIGUMPULA MOHAN KUMAR REDDY 169X5A03K4 ME 2019 Tech Mahindra
555 M SUJATHA 179X1D5809 CSE 2019 Thomson Reuters
556 M VIJAY KUMAR 179X1D5812 CSE 2019 Thomson Reuters
557 C DURGA SRUTHI 179X1D5813 CSE 2019 Thomson Reuters
558 M LALITHA MEGHANA 179X1D6811 VLSI 2019 Thomson Reuters
559 LAKKASANDRAM SRIKANTH 159X1A0394 ME 2019 Triveni Turbines

560 A V S YOGANANDA REDDY 159X1A0201 EEE 2019
UL Technology 

Solutions

561 PRAVALLIKA GANAGARAPU 159X1A0280 EEE 2019
UL Technology 

Solutions

562 GOLLA RANGA PRASAD YADAV 149X1A0355 ME 2019
UL Technology 

Solutions
563 BATHURI JAGADEESH 159X1A0416 ECE 2019 VEDA IIT

564 MUCHARLA NAGENDRA PRASAD 159X1A0264 EEE 2019 Vembu Technologies

565 BESTAVEMULA JITHENDRA KUMAR 159X1A0208 EEE 2019 Venjay Automation
566 GOLIGHAR JAIBA NAZ 159X1A0230 EEE 2019 Venjay Automation
567 GOLLA SIVAKEERTHI 159X1A0231 EEE 2019 Venjay Automation
568 S SAI KRISHNA 159X1A0287 EEE 2019 Venjay Automation
569 BOYA ASHOK 169X5A02C4 EEE 2019 Venjay Automation
570 THOTA YOCHAN SANDESH 159X1A05G1 CSE 2019 Verizon

571 GURAM SREEVANI 149X1A0145 CE 2019
Village 

Administration 
Revenue Dept.,

572 VALEKAR SREENIVASULU 169X5A01C9 CE 2019
Village Revenue 

Officer (GII)
DSC, Kurnool

573 THOLLAMADUGU REVATHI 169X5A01C8 CE 2019

Village Revenue 
Officer (GII), A.P. 
Village Revenue 
Officers Service

574 MOODE KASI NAIK 159X1A0161 CE 2019

Village Surveyor  
(GII)

A.P. Land Records 
and Survey 

Subordinate Service

575 P VENKATA KUSUMANTH 159X1A0173 CE 2019

Village Surveyor  
(GII)

A.P. Land Records 
and Survey 

Subordinate Service
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576 M PRAVEEN KUMAR 159X1A0163 CE 2019
Village Surveyor
Dept. Of Revenue 

(Survey)

577 KANAMUKKALA ROHITH 169X5A01D6 CE 2019
Village Surveyor
Dept. Of Revenue 

(Survey)

578 MALLELA ASWINI 159X1A0152 CE 2019
Village Surveyor
DSC, Anantapur

579 JERRY SRI HARI 169X5A01E1 CE 2019
Village Surveyor

DSC, Kadapa

580 K T SIVA KUMAR 159X1A0139 CE 2019
Village Surveyor

DSC, Kurnool

581 MANDLE YASWANTHI 159X1A0154 CE 2019
Village Surveyor

DSC, Kurnool

582 GUNDI SURENDRA BABU 169X5A01D3 CE 2019
Village Surveyor

DSC, Kurnool
583 TINKER SHELSY ROYAL 159X1A05G2 CSE 2019 Virtusa

584 PARIMI PUJITHA 169X5A01C5 CE 2019
VRO

DSC, Kurnool

585 POBBATHI JOSHNA 159X1A0174 CE 2019
VRO

Village Secretariate
586 KANCHUPATI MANOHAR 169X5A01D7 CE 2019 VRO, DSC, Nellore

587 T VISHNUVARDHAN REDDY 159X1A0199 CE 2019

Ward Amenities 
Secretary (GII)

Muncipal 
Administration Dept.

588 T RAJESH NAIDU 169X5A01C7 CE 2019

Ward Amenities 
Secretary (GII)

Muncipal 
Administration Dept.

589 TASHA ARSHIYA BANU 159X1A01A3 CE 2019

Ward Amenities 
Secretary (GII)
Pamidi Nagara 

Panchayat

590 MEDAM NAGA JYOTHI 159X1A0157 CE 2019
Ward Amenities 
Secretary (GII)

Village Secretariat

591 JOGI PRIYANKA 159X1A0136 CE 2019

Ward Planning and 
Regulations 

Secretary
A.P. Sachivalayam

592 KOTHAPALLE SUDHARSHAN BABU 159X1A0144 CE 2019 Wipro
593 ARIF NIAZ AHMED 159X1A0510 CSE 2019 Wipro
594 BACHU SURESH CHANDAN 159X1A0514 CSE 2019 Wipro
595 EDIGA REVATHI 159X1A0540 CSE 2019 Wipro
596 GOLLA KEERTHI PRIYA 159X1A0548 CSE 2019 Wipro
597 GUNJAPALLI SRAVANI REDDY 159X1A0552 CSE 2019 Wipro
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598 HYDERABAD MOHAMMED HUZAIFA 159X1A0554 CSE 2019 Wipro
599 JHADE SRIKANTH 159X1A0557 CSE 2019 Wipro
600 K MADHURI 159X1A0559 CSE 2019 Wipro
601 KAMALAKARAM KAVYA SREE 159X1A0567 CSE 2019 Wipro
602 KOTARI CHENCHU PARAMESWAR 159X1A0583 CSE 2019 Wipro
603 MAADUGUNDU MEGHANA SPURTHI 159X1A0597 CSE 2019 Wipro
604 MADIREDDY NAVYA 159X1A0598 CSE 2019 Wipro
605 MANJALA VADDE SUSMITHA 159X1A05A2 CSE 2019 Wipro
606 MEKALA PRADEEPREDDY 159X1A05A5 CSE 2019 Wipro
607 N SHARMILA 159X1A05A9 CSE 2019 Wipro
608 PAGIDALA ADITHYA ABHILASH 159X1A05B8 CSE 2019 Wipro
609 PATEL DINESH GOWD 159X1A05C1 CSE 2019 Wipro
610 PEESAY BHUVANESHWAR RAO 159X1A05C2 CSE 2019 Wipro
611 POREDDY KALYAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A05C8 CSE 2019 Wipro
612 SHAIK AYESHAANJUM 159X1A05E1 CSE 2019 Wipro
613 SHAIK MD YOUSUF 159X1A05E4 CSE 2019 Wipro
614 SHAIK MOHAMMED TOUSEEF 159X1A05E5 CSE 2019 Wipro
615 THOTA YOCHAN SANDESH 159X1A05G1 CSE 2019 Wipro
616 Y ARAVIND REDDY 159X1A05H4 CSE 2019 Wipro
617 LAKKIREDDY SUDHEER KUMAR REDDY 169X5A05J7 CSE 2019 Wipro
618 ANGA MERCY DIANA 159X1A0405 ECE 2019 Wipro
619 BANNELA NAVEEN KUMAR 159X1A0414 ECE 2019 Wipro
620 BATTU MOUNIKA 159X1A0417 ECE 2019 Wipro
621 BEKKAM RAJITHA 159X1A0418 ECE 2019 Wipro
622 GADDAMEEDI MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM159X1A0444 ECE 2019 Wipro
623 GATTU SAHAJA 159X1A0448 ECE 2019 Wipro
624 JINKALA SUPRIYA 159X1A0455 ECE 2019 Wipro
625 KANDAGOWNI RAMYA SREE 159X1A0461 ECE 2019 Wipro
626 KASIREDDY MADHUMITHA 159X1A0468 ECE 2019 Wipro
627 KHYRAVADI ASHABEE 159X1A0469 ECE 2019 Wipro
628 LALITHA SUNAINI. Y 159X1A0478 ECE 2019 Wipro
629 LINGAMPALLI PRATHIBA 159X1A0479 ECE 2019 Wipro
630 MOOLINTI ALEKYA 159X1A0493 ECE 2019 Wipro
631 NAGIREDDY PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 159X1A0496 ECE 2019 Wipro
632 PADMANNA GARI NAGENDRA PRASAD 159X1A04A3 ECE 2019 Wipro
633 PEDDAREDDYGARI SWATHI REDDY 159X1A04A9 ECE 2019 Wipro
634 PEDDAREDDYGARI SWETHA REDDY 159X1A04B0 ECE 2019 Wipro
635 R RAGHAVENDRA 159X1A04C1 ECE 2019 Wipro
636 RAPTHATI SRAVANI 159X1A04C7 ECE 2019 Wipro
637 S AYAZ HASSAN 159X1A04D0 ECE 2019 Wipro
638 SUSWARAM AISHWARYA 159X1A04F1 ECE 2019 Wipro
639 V ALEKHYA 159X1A04G1 ECE 2019 Wipro
640 BANDLAPALLI HARSHAVARDHAN 159X1A0206 EEE 2019 Wipro
641 MALLIREDDY INDUMATHI REDDY 159X1A0258 EEE 2019 Wipro
642 MEKALA PAVAN SAI REDDY 159X1A0261 EEE 2019 Wipro
643 GADHIRAJU UPENDRANATHA RAJU 159X1A0345 ME 2019 Wipro
644 LAGUSANI JITHENDRA GOUD 159X1A0393 ME 2019 Wipro
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645 P MOHAMMED ANEES 159X1A03C2 ME 2019 Wipro

646 SHAIK KHALEEL HUSSAIN 159X1A05E3 CSE 2019
YUPPTV India Pvt 

Ltd


